
VENDÉE

DEUX-SÈVRES

MAINE-
ET-

LOIRE
LOIRE-

ATLANTIQUE

Bocage vendéen

Mauges

vers La Roche-sur-Yon

vers Poitiers

vers Angers

vers
Nantes

Pouzauges

Cerizay

Mauléon

Mortagne-sur-Sèvre

A87

A87

A83

N249

ChemilléBeaupréau

Saint-Pierre-Montlimart

Vallet

Clisson

Montaigu

Saint-Fulgent

Les Essarts

Les Herbiers

CHOLET

20 km0


